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PERFORMANCE
T H E  J O U R N E Y  T O  E X T R E M E

POLARIS® PARTNERS 
WITH THE BEST

LIGHTING SOLUTIONS   P. 10 
WHEELS & TIRES   P. 12–13

AUDIO COMPONENTS   P. 11LIGHTING SOLUTIONS   P. 10

We choose our partners carefully, 
selecting only the best in off-road. 
Every accessory is rigorously 
tested and validated to Polaris® 
standards to ensure seamless 
integration and performance.

®

D E S I G N E D

ONLY POLARIS 

ENGINEERED ACCESSORIES™  

are conceived, designed and 

fabricated in lockstep with the 

Polaris RZR® RS1® development 

process. As the vehicle progresses 

from concept to production, so do 

the accessories. This ensures a 

perfect fit and optimal performance.

THE POLARIS® TESTING PROCESS 

is rigorous and unforgiving. We put 

every vehicle and accessory through 

extreme-use conditions both in the lab 

and in the field—in all environments, and 

in locations spanning the continent. If 

it doesn’t pass our standards, it’s not 

ready for your Polaris® vehicle. Only the 

best accessories make it to production.

DEVELOPING THE BEST, MOST PREMIUM 

accessories in the industry is our passion. Only 

Polaris® can combine decades of industry-

leading experience, innovation and off-road 

expertise. Have confidence in your Polaris 

Engineered Accessories™, because we know the 

lifestyle and live it every day.

T E S T E D

T R U S T E D
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No matter what environment you ride,  

Polaris Engineered Accessories™ shield 

you from the harshest conditions 

out there – sun, wind, rain and dust. 

Customize your ride for ultimate comfort. 

R I D E  C O M F O R T A B L E

CAB ACCESSORIES

Polaris® windshields feature Lock & Ride® 
technology, thanks to the NEW Lock & Ride® 
Cage Clamp. This innovative clamp allows 
for easy installation and easy removal of 
Polaris® poly windshields, eliminating fear 
of cracked trim when tightening. 

REDUCE IN-CAB DUST SWIRL 
BY ADDING A REAR PANEL

With a windshield and roof installed, 
turbulent air develops behind the 
cab. Add a rear panel to reduce dust 
intrusion from this swirl.

REAR PANEL - POLY 
2882706  |  $249 99 

• Limit interior dust and debris 
without losing rear visibility

• Designed with impact-resistant poly
• Quick and easy install

FULL WINDSHIELD - 
HARD COAT POLY
2882703  |  $299 99 

• Ultimate protection against wind, rain, dust and debris
• Frameless design 
• Premium, optical-grade impact-resistant poly material
• 30x more scratch-resistant hard coat layer for 

durable long life
• Seals fully around cab frame for optimized protection

HALF WINDSHIELD - POLY 
2882704  |  $149 99 

• Half design allows the perfect amount of 
protection against the outside

• Self-adjusting clamp design allows for 
continuous sealing on the ROPS

ALUMINUM ROOF 
2882698-458  |  Black  |  $299 99 

• Front edge serves as sun visor for enhanced 
comfort and visibility

• Strong, durable 5051 aluminum construction
• Premium black powder-coat finish
• 360-degree sealed to eliminate vibration

WIDE FOLDING SIDE MIRRORS  (NOT SHOWN)

2883331 

• See behind you with durable side mirrors
• Adjustable inner mirror
• Breakaway hinge mounts to resist breaking when 

in contact with obstacles
• Direct mounting to cage

COMING SUMMER 2018
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X T R E M E  P R O T E C T I O N

Polaris Engineered Accessories™ make your 

RZR® RS1® more capable, more equipped, and 

secure you in the cockpit to conquer the 

roughest, rockiest and tightest curved 

trails you can throw at it.  

PROTECTION

SPORT SIDE 
TIRE CARRIER 
2882738  |  $249 99 

• Safely and securely strap up to a 32" 
spare tire to the vehicle

• Mounts directly to your Extreme 
Kick-Out Rock Sliders (2882695-458)

EXTREME KICK-OUT 
ROCK SLIDERS - STEEL
2882695-458  |  Black  |  $299 99 

• Protects side and rear wheels from trail obstacles
• Acts as buffer between trail and your RZR® RS1®
• Durable and stylish steel design
• Fully e-coated & powder-coated for premium protection
• Stock ground clearance is maintained
• Required for the Sport Side Tire Carrier (2882738)

RZR® RS1® SUBZERO 
4-PT HARNESS 
2882709  |  $179 99 

• Exclusive, controlled 
deceleration technology

• Better vehicle control, less ride 
fatigue and reduced submarining

• Easy one-click buckle 
• Replace belt indicator
• CAPE and Polaris® validated

XL FENDER FLARES  (NOT SHOWN)

2883488  |  $399 99 

• Extra-wide design protects you and your vehicle from kicked-up debris
• Easily and seamlessly attaches to existing plastic
• Designed to accentuate the rugged look of your vehicle

EXTREME DUTY 
BUMPER - REAR 
2882694-458  |  Black  |  $299 99 

• Heavy-duty protection & aggressive styling
• Easy installation into factory mounts
• Fully e-coated & powder-coated for 

premium protection
• Includes all mounting hardware

EXTREME DUTY BUMPER - FRONT 
2882693-458  |  Black  |  $249 99 

• Heavy-duty protection & aggressive styling
• Easy installation into factory mounts
• Fully e-coated & powder-coated for 

premium protection
• Includes all mounting hardware

SPORT LOW PROFILE 
BUMPER - FRONT
2882692-458  |  Black  |  $149 99 

• Tough, tubular steel design
• Easy installation into factory mounts
• Fully e-coated & powder-coated 

for premium protection
• Includes all mounting hardware

Coming Spring 2018
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R I D E  E Q U I P P E D

STORAGE

STORAGE VOLUME:

830 COOLER/STORAGE 
COMBO - UNDERHOOD 
2882700  |  $109 99 

• 830 cu. in. storage
• Keep gear secure and beverages ice-cold
• Seamless fit in underhood compartment
• Removable, waterproof cooler liner for easy cleaning
• Comfortable carry handle for easy transportation 

QUIKREACH 625 DOORPAK 
2882697  |  $89 99 

• 625 cu. in. storage
• Three compartments for storing gloves, 

goggles, phones, and more
• Convenient pad for driver comfort
• Mounts directly to left side door
• Sturdy zip design to protect belongs 

and keep elements out

QUIKREACH 525 DASHPAKS 
2883332  |  $79 99 

• 525 cu. in. storage 
• Secure and protect your belongings and 

keep harmful elements out
• “Quick to Reach” design with circular 

zipper opening
• Both sides of the steering wheel

3000 COOLER/STORAGE 
COMBO - REAR 
2882701  |  $249 99 

• 3,000 cu. in. storage
• Keep gear secure and beverages ice-cold 
• Seamless mounting to the rear cargo platform
• Interior mesh zipper pockets
• Split access on lid with mid-seam
• Removable cooler shoulder strap and 

reflective front handle

Have the essentials at hand with QuikReach 

Dash and DoorPaks. When the heat is on reach 

for a cold beverage behind the seat and/or 

under the hood in storage/cooler combos. Pack 

the essentials with up to 4,980 cubic inches of 

storage. The RZR® RS1® has everything you need 

for your next extended adventure.

3,000 cu. in. 
1 helmet, 2 goggles/gloves, 12 beverage cans

830 cu. in. 
10 beverage cans

625 cu. in.
1 goggle, 2 cell phones, 3 small items

525 cu. in.
2 cells phones, 2 gloves, 1 small item
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A M P E D - U P  R I D E  T O

It has never been easier to extend your ride 

with lighting by RIGID® or Pro Armor® or install a 

Polaris® PRO HD Winch to ensure you are never 

left stranded when the terrain gets tough.

A revolution in electrical accessory integration, 
the Polaris Pulse™ Electrical System allows for a 
simple plug & play approach for adding power to 
Polaris Engineered Accessories™.

PLUG & PLAY  ELECTRICAL

® ®

C

A B D E

B

A

D

E

CHOOSE HARNESSES:

PERFORMANCE

LIGHTING WINCH WHEELS & TIRES

C

SEE POLARIS.COM/SHOP FOR ALL THE RZR® RS1®LIGHTING OPTIONS

PRO ARMOR® WHEELS & TIRES
Developed, tested, and produced in partnership 
so you can tackle the terrain ahead with Polaris®. 
Learn more on p. 10–11.

POLARIS® PRO HD 4500 LB WINCH
2882708  |  $749 99 

• Wireless remote control
• Premium-grade aluminum Hawse Fairlead 
• 50-ft. synthetic rope provides strong, tangle-free pulling
• Auto Shut-Off technology stops the winch at completion
• Strong, durable steel spool 
• Pre-wired for easy installation
• Winch requires Extreme Duty Bumper (2882693-458)

BLUETOOTH® INTEGRATED 200 WATT 
AUDIO SYSTEM BY MB QUART®

2882696
• Fully-integrated Bluetooth® Audio System
• Bluetooth® remote fits seamlessly into switch panel
• 2 x 5 1/4" speakers and 3/4" titanium dome tweeters 

with dash enclosures
• Includes all necessary wiring, harnesses 

and mounting hardware
• 200 watt amplifier

20" DUAL-ROW LED LIGHT BAR
2883107  |  $379 99

• 9,000 raw lumens

D-SERIES SPOT LED LIGHT
2883127  |  $174 99

• 3,168 raw lumens
• Comes in a pair

1 LED LIGHT ON 1 SWITCH
2883388  |  POLARIS PULSE™  |  $59 99

• Required for mounting LED light bar 
• Weatherproof, fully-sealed

2 LED LIGHTS ON 1 SWITCH
2883388 | POLARIS PULSE™ | $59 99

2879860 | Y-HARNESS | $14 99

• Ideal for attaching two lights to bumper or roof
• Required for mounting LED light bar 
• Weatherproof, fully-sealed

COMING SUMMER 2018

POLARIS .COM/RS1    1110



EXCLUSIVELY AT POLARIS® AUTHORIZED DEALERS OR Polaris.com/ProArmor

14" ROCK/RACE

15" ROCK/RACE

14" MUD 14" SAND 14" UTILITY14" TRAIL

15" TRAIL

*4 TIRES & 4 WHEELS PREASSEMBLED IN A SET

WHEELS & TIRES

14"

15"

Lug nuts required

WHEELS & TIRES

TIRES

TIRES

WHEELS

WHEELS

CRAWLER XR 28"
RZR® RS1®

CRAWLER XG 30"
RZR® RS1®

2881386
$1,39999

2881382
$1,69999

2881355
$1,29999

2881558
$1,49999

2881356
$1,19999

2881559
$1,39999

2881371
$1,29999

2881564
$1,49999

2881372
$1,19999

2881563
$1,39999

CRAWLER XG 28"
RZR® RS1®

CRAWLER XG 30"
RZR® RS1®

2883188
$1,34999

2883179
$1,54999

2883187
$1,24999

2883178
$1,44999

2883186
$1,34999

2883177
$1,54999

2883185
$1,24999

2883176
$1,44999

2883190
$1,64999

2883181
$1,84999

2883189
$1,54999

2883180
$1,74999

2883182
$1,54999

2883173
$1,74999

2883184
$1,34999

2883175
$1,54999

2883183
$1,24999

2883174
$1,44999

ANARCHY 29.5"
RZR® RS1®

DAGGER 27"
RZR® RS1®

2881383
$1,49999

2881353
$1,59999

2881349
$1,44999

2881354
$1,49999

2881350
$1,34999

2881362
$1,44999

2881369
$1,49999

2881363
$1,34999

2881405
$1,34999

DUNE 28"
RZR® RS1®

SAND 30"
RZR® RS1®

2881387
$1,24999

2881384
$1,59999

2881357
$1,19999

2881351
$1,59999

2881358
$1,04999

2881352
$1,49999

2881365
$1,59999

2881375
$1,04999

2881366
$1,49999

2881407
$99999

2881406
$1,39999

HARVESTER 27"
RZR® RS1®

HARVESTER 28"
RZR® RS1®

PRESERVE 27"
RZR® RS1®

2882385
$1,29999

2883222
$1,39999

2883205
$1,29999

2882386
$1,19999

2883223
$1,29999

2883206
$1,19999

2882387
$1,19999

2883224
$1,29999

2883207
$1,19999

 DUAL-THREAT 26"
RZR® RS1®

DUAL-THREAT 29"
RZR® RS1®

ATTACK 26"
RZR® RS1®

REBLR Matte Black
BEADLOCKS SOLD SEPARATELY

2881381
$1,24999

SHACKLE Accent 2883142
$1,24999

2883150
$1,39999

2881347
$1,19999

SHACKLE Matte Black 2883143
$1,14999

2883151
$1,29999

2881348
$1,09999

SIXR Luster 2881359
$1,19999

SIXR Matte Black 2883144
$1,14999

2883152
$1,29999

2881360
$1,09999

SPLIT Matte Black 2883145
$1,14999

2883153
$1,29999

2881404
$1,09999

HAMMER 30"
RZR® RS1®

ATTACK 2.0 28"
RZR® RS1®

ATTACK 2.0 30"
RZR® RS1®

CYCLONE Accent 2883200
$1,34999

2883160
$1,34999

2883169
$1,49999

CYCLONE Matte Black 2883199
$1,29999

2883159
$1,24999

2883168
$1,39999

FLARE Accent 2883198
$1,34999

2883158
$1,34999

2883167
$1,49999

FLARE Matte Black 2883197
$1,29999

2883157
$1,24999

2883166
$1,39999

HALO Accent
BEADLOCKS PRE-MOUNTED

2883202
$1,69999

2883162
$1,64999

2883171
$1,79999

HALO Matte Black
BEADLOCKS PRE-MOUNTED

2883201
$1,59999

2883161
$1,54999

2883170
$1,69999

HEXLR Matte Black
BEADLOCKS SOLD SEPARATELY

2881388
$1,59999

2883154
$1,54999

2883163
$1,69999

WYDE Accent 2881402
$1,59999

2883156
$1,34999

2883165
$1,49999

WYDE Matte Black 2881403
$1,49999

2883155
$1,24999

2883164
$1,39999

FORGED BEADLOCK RINGS
• 14" only used on REBLR, 15" only used on HEXLR

A  VOODOO BLUE: 14" 1522244–619 $79 99

 15" 1522240–619 $99 99

B  MACHINED: 14" 1522244–266 $79 99

 15" 1522240–266 $99 99

C  WHITE: 14" 1522244–133 $79 99

 15" 1522240–133 $99 99

D  INDY RED: 14" 1522244–293 $79 99

 15" 1522240–293 $99 99

E  ORANGE CRUSH: 14" 1522244–589 $79 99

 15" 1522240–589 $99 99

REPLACEMENT FORGED 
BEADLOCK RINGS 
• Only used on Halo

F  MATTE BLACK: 15" 1523147–458 $54 99

12MM X 1.5 SPLINED LUG NUTS
• 16 splined lug nuts with wrench 

2879332  |  $34 99

RZR® RS1®

• 4 splined lug nuts without wrench 

2879331  |  $11 99

RZR® RS1®

• Splined lug wrench 

2204966  |  $7 99

RZR® RS1®

INDIVIDUAL WHEELS & TIRES  – OR –  COMPLETE SETS AS LISTED*WAYS TO  
PURCHASE

VISIT Polaris.com/ProArmor TO BUILD YOUR CUSTOM SET

A B C D E F
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G A R A G E  & 

M A I N T E N A N C E 

S C H E D U L E

Check your owner's manual for 
additional recommended service items 
and vehicle specific timing.

ENGINE OIL: 
change

BATTERY:  
test, clean, & 

check fluid level
replace as needed

DRIVE BELT:  
inspect & adjust
replace as needed

TIRES: 
inspect condition  

& pressure

ENGINE OIL: 
change

DRIVE BELT:  
inspect & adjust
replace as needed

TRANSMISSION 
FLUID: 
change

12 MONTHS 18 MONTHS

ENGINE OIL: 
change

GENERAL 
LUBRICATION:  

all fittings, 
pivots, cables, etc.

AIR FILTER:  
inspect & clean 

replace as needed

BREAK-IN
MAINTENANCE 30 MONTHS

ENGINE OIL: 
change

BATTERY:  
test, clean, & 

check fluid level
replace as needed

DRIVE BELT:  
inspect & adjust
replace as needed

GENERAL 
LUBRICATION:  

all fittings, 
pivots, cables, etc.

24 MONTHS

ENGINE OIL: 
change

BRAKE PADS  
& FLUID:  

inspect & clean
replace as needed

SPARK PLUGS:  
inspect

replace as needed

M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

36 MONTHS

ENGINE OIL: 
change

AIR FILTER:  
inspect, clean 

replace as needed

COOLANT: 
check level

replace every 2 years

GEARCASES: 
check oil level

PS–4 OIL CHANGE KIT
• Contains the correct amount of oil 

for your vehicle and correct oil filter 

2879323

ORV MAINTENANCE KIT
2880425
• Includes: 1.5 qt.s AGL, 1 qt. Angle Drive 

Fluid, 1 pint Demand Drive Fluid, 1-3 oz. 
tube of All–Season Grease

PS–4 EXTREME–DUTY 
OIL CHANGE KIT
• Contains the correct amount of oil 

for your vehicle and correct oil filter 

2879324

ADVANCED FUEL 
TREATMENT
2881416  |  12 OZ.
2881417  |  2.5 GAL.
• Advanced Fuel Treatment 

prevents ethanol corrosion 
and stabilizes fuel for up to 
2 years. Dual-antioxidant 
formula protects against gum 
and varnish for easy starting.

CARBON CLEAN
2881413  |  12 oz.
• Polaris® Carbon Clean prevents 

ethanol corrosion, stabilizes 
fuel, and cleans fuel injectors, 
piston ring lands, intake 
systems and combustion 
chambers. Helps maintain peak 
HP and improves fuel economy.

POLARIS® PARTS
2205949 | BRAKE PAD KIT | $54 99

3211186 | DRIVE BELT | $199 99

1241084 | AIR FILTER | $44 99

2540086 | OIL FILTER | $13 99

POLARIS® X3 CREEPER
2830429  |  Black  |  $149 99

• Three positions: flat, 45-degree angle 
or seated work stool

• Helps you perform any repair with ease
• Stay dry and warm away from cold, wet 

cement floors
• Easily stores away when not in use

POLARIS® SHOP TOWELS
2830402  |  $22 99  (SHOWN)

• 200 count shop towel roll with dispenser

2830403  |  $15 99

• 200 count refill

2830440  |  $3 99

• 64 Count Shop Towel Refill

TRAILERABLE COVER  (NOT SHOWN)

2882705  |  $299 99 

• Designed specifically for the RZR® RS1®
• Strong, durable, weatherproof canvas construction
• UV-stable to resist fading from prolonged 

exposure to sunlight

POLARIS® FLEX JUMPSTARTER
2830495  |  $119 99

• 12,000 mAh capacity. Two 5V/2.1A USB outputs, 
200-lumen flashlight and a digital battery life 
monitor. Includes storage case, smart jumper 
cables, car charger, wall charger, and user 
guide. 1–year limited warranty.

PS–4 FULL–SYNTHETIC OIL
• PS-4 is optimal for ambient operating 

temperatures of -40° F to 100° F 

2876244 | 1 QT. 
2876245 | 1 GAL. 
2876247 | 16 GAL. 
2876246 | 55 GAL. 
2878814 | 330 GAL.

PS–4 EXTREME–DUTY 
FULL–SYNTHETIC OIL
• PS-4 Extreme Duty is optimal for 

ambient operating temperatures 
of 0° F to 130° F 

2878920 | 1 QT. 
2878919 | 1 GAL. 
2879003 | 16 GAL. 
2879002 | 55 GAL. 
2879001 | 330 GAL.

150 HRS/1500 MI 100 HRS/1000 MI 25 HRS/500 MI 350 HRS/3500 MI200 HRS/2000 MI 500 HRS/5000 MI
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S H O P  N O W  F O R  T H E  L AT E S T  I N  R I D I N G  G E A R  AT  P O L A R I S . C O M

MY18.5 RZR® RS1® APP ACC US • 9930461

FIND EVERYTHING YOU’RE LOOKING FOR AT POLARIS.COM/RS1

Unless noted, trademarks are the property of Polaris® 
Industries Inc. Batteryminder® is a registered trademark 
of VDC Electronics Inc., RIGID® is a trademark of JST 
Performance, LLC d/b/a Rigid Industries, Pro Armor® is a 
registered trademark of Polaris® Industries Inc., Bluetooth® 
is a registered trademark of Bluetooth Sig, Inc., MB Quart® 
is a registered trademark of Maxxsonics USA, Inc. Prices 
and availability are subject to change at any moment. 

© 2018 Polaris® Industries. All rights reserved.  


